=\
Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

Y
=

——
S

* INTERLAGOS

MOTOR
CLUBE
e —
_— e

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR

10 TREINO - F4 JR
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:00:50

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

15/08/2024 13:00 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
20 47.863 +0.036 13:24:22.682 12 48.266 +0.327 13:14:56.5¢
(25) MIGUEL DA SILVA 21 48.237 +0.410 13:25:10.919 13 13:15:44.5:
7 51.386 +4.109 13:06:37.232 22 13:25:58.746 14 48.021 +0.082 13:16:32.5¢
2 48.739 +1.462 13:06:25.971 15 48.198 +0.259 13:17:20.74
3 48.515 +1.238 13:07:14.486 (3) NAIM SALEH 16 48.183 +0.244 13:18:08.9¢
4 48.392 +1.115 13:08:02.878 1 52.807 +4.967 13:01:50.090 17 48.041 +0.102 13:18:56.97
5 48.382 +1.105 13:08:51.260 2 49.020 +1.180 13:02:39.110 18 48.085 +0.146 13:19:45.0¢
6 47.942 +0.665 13:09:39.202 3 48.445 +0.605 13:03:27.555 19 2:40.949 +1:53.010 13:22:26.0(
7 48.161 +0.884 13:10:27.363 4 48.302 +0.462 13:04:15.857 20 49.773 +1.834 13:23:15.7¢
8 3:59.825 +3:12.548 13:14:27.188 5 48.170 +0.330 13:05:04.027 21 48.102 +0.163 13:24:03.8¢
9 50.305 +3.028 13:15:17.493 6 48.186 +0.346 13:05:52.213 22 47.953 +0.014 13:24:51.8"
10 47.865 +0.588 13:16:05.358 7 48.441 +0.601 13:06:40.654 23 48.691 +0.752 13:25:40.5:
11 47.343 +0.066 13:16:52.701 8 48.209 +0.369 13:07:28.863
12 47.471 +0.194 13:17:40.172 9 48.353 +0.513 13:08:17.216 (105) LUIZ QUEIROZ
13 47.476 +0.199 13:18:27.648 10 48.090 +0.250 13:09:05.306 1 50.899 +2.846 13:02:00.04
14 13:19:14.925 1 48.138 +0.298 13:09:53.444 2 48.958 +0.905 13:02:49.0¢
15 47.492 +0.215 13:20:02.417 12 2:37.016 +1:49.176 13:12:30.460 3 49.105 +1.052 13:03:38.1¢(
13 48.868 +1.028 13:13:19.328 4 48.447 +0.394 13:04:26.5¢
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 14 48.120 +0.280 13:14:07.448 5 48.311 +0.258 13:05:14.86
1 51.290 +3.709 13:02:08.913 15 48.208 +0.368 13:14:55.656 6 48.292 +0.239 13:06:03.1¢
2 48.318 +0.737 13:02:57.231 16 47.979 +0.139 13:15:43.635 7 1:53.137 +1:05.084 13:07:56.2¢
3 47.870 +0.289 13:03:45.101 17 48.099 +0.259 13:16:31.734 8 49.043 +0.990 13:08:45.3
4 47.759 +0.178 13:04:32.860 18 48.112 +0.272 13:17:19.846 9 48.475 +0.422 13:09:33.8°
5 47.807 +0.226 13:05:20.667 19 2:44.297 +1:56.457 13:20:04.143 10 48.406 +0.353 13:10:22.21
6 47.814 +0.233 13:06:08.481 20 48.719 +0.879 13:20:52.862 " 48.292 +0.239 13:11:10.5(
7 47.634 +0.053 13:06:56.115 21 47.974 +0.134 13:21:40.836 12 48.427 +0.374 13:11:58.97
8 2:29.178 +1:41.597 13:09:25.293 22 48.395 +0.555 13:22:29.231 13 48.359 +0.306 13:12:47 .2¢
9 48.516 +0.935 13:10:13.809 23 48.034 +0.194 13:23:17.265 14 48.587 +0.534 13:13:35.8¢
10 48.054 +0.473 13:11:01.863 24 48.093 +0.253 13:24:05.358 15 48.304 +0.251 13:14:24 1€
1 47.742 +0.161 13:11:49.605 25 13:24:53.198 16 48.391 +0.338 13:15:12.57
12 47.731 +0.150 13:12:37.336 26 47.927 +0.087 13:25:41.125 17 48.444 +0.391 13:16:01.02
13 47.869 +0.288 13:13:25.205 18 48.300 +0.247 13:16:49.3:
14 47.828 +0.247 13:14:13.033 (112) JOAO TITO 19 48.272 +0.219 13:17:37.5¢
15 47.696 +0.115 13:15:00.729 1 51.453 +3.587 13:01:59.613 20 48.350 +0.297 13:18:25.9¢
16 47.902 +0.321 13:15:48.631 2 49.212 +1.346 13:02:48.825 21 48.203 +0.150 13:19:14.14
17 47.639 +0.058 13:16:36.270 3 49.572 +1.706 13:03:38.397 22 13:20:02.1¢
18 13:17:23.851 4 49.014 +1.148 13:04:27.411 23 48.226 +0.173 13:20:50.42
19 2:36.692 +1:49.111 13:20:00.543 5 49.122 +1.256 13:05:16.533
20 49.058 +1.477 13:20:49.601 6 48.890 +1.024 13:06:05.423 (77) ENRICO MARTINHO
21 49.619 +2.038 13:21:39.220 7 49.112 +1.246 13:06:54.535 1 51.724 +3.650 13:03:53.6(
22 47.807 +0.226 13:22:27.027 8 7:56.189 +7:08.323 13:14:50.724 2 48.983 +0.909 13:04:42.5¢
23 48.125 +0.544 13:23:15.152 9 50.941 +3.075 13:15:41.665 3 48.351 +0.277 13:05:30.9¢
24 47.645 +0.064 13:24:02.797 10 48.340 +0.474 13:16:30.005 4 48.355 +0.281 13:06:19.2¢
25 47.847 +0.266 13:24:50.644 g 13:17:17.871 5 48.722 +0.648 13:07:08.01
26 47.993 +0.412 13:25:38.637 12 47.990 +0.124 13:18:05.861 6 48.845 +0.771 13:07:56.8¢
13 48.033 +0.167 13:18:53.894 7 6:14.146 +5:26.072 13:14:11.01
(19) ENZO BRANDAO 14 48.214 +0.348 13:19:42.108 8 50.799 +2.725 13:15:01.8(
1 52.343 +4.516 13:02:02.534 15 2:38.267 +1:50.401 13:22:20.375 9 48.367 +0.293 13:15:50.17
2 48.943 +1.116 13:02:51.477 16 48.454 +0.588 13:23:08.829 10 50.532 +2.458 13:16:40.7(
3 48.261 +0.434 13:03:39.738 17 48.094 +0.228 13:23:56.923 1 48.568 +0.494 13:17:29.27
4 47.994 +0.167 13:04:27.732 18 48.094 +0.228 13:24:45.017 12 48.172 +0.098 13:18:17.44
5 48.420 +0.593 13:05:16.152 19 48.405 +0.539 13:25:33.422 13 48.118 +0.044 13:19:05.5¢€
6 47.905 +0.078 13:06:04.057 20 47.951 +0.085 13:26:21.373 14 48.194 +0.120 13:19:53.7¢
7 48.118 +0.291 13:06:52.175 15 48.248 +0.174 13:20:42.0(
8 48.110 +0.283 13:07:40.285 (11) JOAO FRANCISCO 16 2:00.939 +1:12.865 13:22:42.9¢
9 47.950 +0.123 13:08:28.235 1 52.942 +5.003 13:02:04.137 17 48.795 +0.721 13:23:31.74
10 47.989 +0.162 13:09:16.224 2 49.342 +1.403 13:02:53.479 18 48.278 +0.204 13:24:20.0:
1 4:23.541 +3:35.714 13:13:39.765 3 48.676 +0.737 13:03:42.155 19 48.074 13:25:08.0¢
12 49.506 +1.679 13:14:29.271 4 48.436 +0.497 13:04:30.591 20 48.207 +0.133 13:25:56.3(
13 48.510 +0.683 13:15:17.781 5 48.323 +0.384 13:05:18.914
14 48.146 +0.319 13:16:05.927 6 48.399 +0.460 13:06:07.313 (89) RICK GOTTEMS
15 47.921 +0.094 13:16:53.848 7 48.090 +0.151 13:06:55.403 1 52.519 +4.420 13:01:48.5°
16 48.008 +0.181 13:17:41.856 8 48.329 +0.390 13:07:43.732 2 49.029 +0.930 13:02:37.5¢
17 48.053 +0.226 13:18:29.909 9 4:45.295 +3:57.356 13:12:29.027 3 48.650 +0.551 13:03:26.1¢
18 4:16.179 +3:28.352 13:22:46.088 10 51.033 +3.094 13:13:20.060 4 48.966 +0.867 13:04:15.1¢€
19 48.731 +0.904 13:23:34.819 " 48.265 +0.326 13:14:08.325 5 3:50.195 +3:02.096 13:08:05.35
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RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

| F4 JUNIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1o TREINO - F4 JR 15/08/2024 13:00 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:00:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
6 49.559 +1.460 13:08:54.916 25 48.354 +0.048 13:22:23.428
7 48.929 +0.830 13:09:43.845
8 48.406 +0.307 13:10:32.251 (27) LORENZO SANCHEZ
9 48.572 +0.473 13:11:20.823 1 53.537 +4.695 13:01:52.424

10 2:49.277 +2:01.178 13:14:10.100 2 49.915 +1.073 13:02:42.339

11 49.084 +0.985 13:14:59.184 3 2:05.710 +1:16.868 13:04:48.049

12 48.204 +0.105 13:15:47.388 4 7:43.478 +6:54.636 13:12:31.527

13 48.161 +0.062 13:16:35.549 5 50.831 +1.989 13:13:22.358

14 48.215 +0.116 13:17:23.764 6 49.232 +0.390 13:14:11.590

15 48.538 +0.439 13:18:12.302 7 49.077 +0.235 13:15:00.667

16 13:19:00.401 8 49.929 +1.087 13:15:50.596

17 48.100 +0.001 13:19:48.501 9 49.636 +0.794 13:16:40.232

18 3:00.138 +2:12.039 13:22:48.639 10 49.384 +0.542 13:17:29.616

19 48.916 +0.817 13:23:37.555 1" 49.134 +0.292 13:18:18.750

20 48.602 +0.503 13:24:26.157 12 13:19:07.592

13 48.970 +0.128 13:19:56.562
(12) RAFAEL MACHADO 14 49.082 +0.240 13:20:45.644
1 50.467 +2.200 13:01:57.619 15 48.864 +0.022 13:21:34.508
2 48.971 +0.704 13:02:46.590 16 49.281 +0.439 13:22:23.789
3 48.670 +0.403 13:03:35.260 17 49.040 +0.198 13:23:12.829
4 48.581 +0.314 13:04:23.841 18 49.130 +0.288 13:24:01.959
5 5:16.858  +4:28.591 13:09:40.699 19 49.075 +0.233 13:24:51.034
6 49.108 +0.841 13:10:29.807 20 49.383 +0.541 13:25:40.417
7 48.343 +0.076 13:11:18.150
8 48.341 +0.074 13:12:06.491
9 48.334 +0.067 13:12:54.825

10 48.362 +0.095 13:13:43.187

" 48.294 +0.027 13:14:31.481

12 48.360 +0.093 13:15:19.841

13 48.417 +0.150 13:16:08.258

14 1:40.892 +52.625 13:17:49.150

15 48.852 +0.585 13:18:38.002

16 48.323 +0.056 13:19:26.325

17 48.298 +0.031 13:20:14.623

18 48.277 +0.010 13:21:02.900

19 48.322 +0.055 13:21:51.222

20 13:22:39.489

21 48.356 +0.089 13:23:27.845

22 48.366 +0.099 13:24:16.211

23 48.352 +0.085 13:25:04.563

(4) YAGO MARTINS
1 52.177 +3.871 13:01:45.287
2 49.680 +1.374 13:02:34.967
3 49.392 +1.086 13:03:24.359
4 48.786 +0.480 13:04:13.145
5 48.824 +0.518 13:05:01.969
6 48.734 +0.428 13:05:50.703
7 49.023 +0.717 13:06:39.726
8 48.916 +0.610 13:07:28.642
9 48.866 +0.560 13:08:17.508

10 48.430 +0.124 13:09:05.938

11 48.603 +0.297 13:09:54.541

12 48.708 +0.402 13:10:43.249

13 1:57.193 +1:08.887 13:12:40.442

14 49.594 +1.288 13:13:30.036

15 48.722 +0.416 13:14:18.758

16 48.639 +0.333 13:15:07.397

17 48.586 +0.280 13:15:55.983

18 48.534 +0.228 13:16:44.517

19 48.358 +0.052 13:17:32.875

20 48.625 +0.319 13:18:21.500

21 48.496 +0.190 13:19:09.996

22 13:19:58.302

23 48.463 +0.157 13:20:46.765

24 48.309 +0.003 13:21:35.074
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